2015-16 MANITOBA MOOSE REGULAR SEASON BROADCAST SCHEDULE

OPPONENT  PRE-GAME GAME BROADCAST DATE OPPONENT PRE-GAME GAME BROADCAST
JANUARY
Friday, Oct. 9 @ Toronto Saturday, Jan. 23 @ Stockton 9:15PM | 9:30 PM MH.com
Saturday, Oct. 10 @ Toronto 2:00 PM | TSN 1290 / MH.com | |Tuesday, Jan. 26 @ Bakersfield 8:45 PM | 9:00 PM MH.com
Friday, Jan. 29 @ Bakersfield 8:45PM | 9:00 PM | TSN 1290 / MH.com
Saturday, Jan. 30 @ Ontario 7:45PM | 8:00 PM | TSN 1290 / MH.com

Thursday, Oct. 29

@ Milwaukee

6:45 PM

7:00 PM

MH.com

Wednesday, Nov. 25

@ Lake Erie

5:45 PM

6:00 PM

Friday, Oct. 30 @ Chicago 6:45PM | 7:00 PM [TSN 1290* / MH.com
Sunday, Nov. 1 @ Chicago 3:45PM | 4:00 PM MH.com
Saturday, Nov. 7 @ Charlotte 5:45 PM | 6:00 PM MH.com
Sunday, Nov. 8 @ Charlotte 11:45 AM| 12:00 PM MH.com

MH.com

Friday, Nov. 27
DECEMBER

Tuesday, Dec. 1

@ Lake Erie

@ Milwaukee

5:45 PM

6:45 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

MH.com

FEBRUARY

AHL All-Star Classic - Jan. 31 & Feb. 1

MARCH

Wednesday, Feb. 17 @ Rockford 10:15 AM | 10:30 AM | TSN 1290 / MH.com
Friday, Feb. 19 @ Rockford 6:45PM | 7:00 PM | TSN 1290 / MH.com
Saturday, Feb. 20 @ Milwaukee 6:45PM | 7:00 PM MH.com

Monday, Feb. 22 @ lowa 6:45PM | 7:00 PM | TSN 1290 / MH.com
Wednesday, Feb. 24 @ lowa 6:45PM | 7:00 PM | TSN 1290 / MH.com

Saturday, Dec. 19

@ Milwaukee

Monday, Dec. 21

@ Chicago

Wednesday, Dec. 2 @ Chicago 6:45PM | 7:00 PM MH.com Friday, March 4 @ San Antonio 7:15PM | 7:30 PM | TSN 1290 / MH.com
Saturday, Dec. 5 @ Toronto 3:45PM | 4:00 PM MH.com Saturday, March 5 @ Texas 6:45 PM | 7:00 PM MH.com
Sunday, Dec. 6 @ Toronto 1:45PM | 2:00 PM MH.com

Friday, March 11 @ Grand Rapids | 5:45PM | 6:00 PM | TSN 1290 / MH.com
Saturday, March 12 @ Grand Rapids | 5:45PM | 6:00 PM MH.com
Friday, March 18 @ Lake Erie 5:45PM | 6:00 PM MH.com

Saturday, March 19

@ Lake Erie

5:45 PM

6:00 PM

TSN 1290 / MH.com

Wednesday, March 30 6:45 PM | 7:00 PM

APRIL

Friday, April 1 6:45PM | 7:00 PM

Saturday, Jan. 16 @ Charlotte 4:45 PM | 5:00 PM MH.com

Sunday, Jan. 17 @ Charlotte 3:15PM | 3:30PM MH.com Friday, April 15 @ San Antonio 7:15PM | 7:30 PM | TSN 1290 / MH.com
Wednesday, Jan. 20 |@ Ontario 8:45PM | 9:00 PM | TSN 1290 / MH.com | [Saturday, April 16 @ Texas 6:45PM | 7:00 PM | TSN 1290 / MH.com
Friday, Jan. 22 @ Stockton 9:15PM | 9:30 PM | TSN 1290 / MH.com | All times central

TSN 1290 = Radio via TSN 1290
MH.com = Online via www.moosehockey.com
*Radio broadcast on TSN 1290 subject to availability



